
2.89
3.02

2.99

2.88

2.82

3.20

3.02

3.08
 C32

 C33

 C37

 C1 

 O19  O20

 C2 

 N14

 C3 

 C4 

 C7 

 C10

 O15

 N11

 C25

 CAV

 S17

 C12

 C13

 O18

 O29

 C30

 C31
 O42

 O43

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 CE1

 NE2 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

FE  

Phe 285(A)

Phe 211(A)

His 270(A)

Val 272(A)

Leu 321(A)

Thr 331(A)

M11 403(A)

Arg 87(A)

His 214(A) Tyr 189(A)

Tyr 91(A)

Ser 183(A)

Asp 216(A)

Ser 281(A)

FE2 401(A)


